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NEWINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT 

POLICE COMMISSION 

Meeting Schedule 2025-2026 

All meetings will be at 4:00pm at 

The Newington Police Department Training Room 

1. Tuesday, April 1, 2025

2. Tuesday, May 6 , 2025

3. Tuesday, June 3, 2025

4. No meeting for the month of July

5. Tuesday, August 5, 2025

6. Tuesday, September 2, 2025

7. Tuesday, October 7, 2025

8. Tuesday, November 4, 2025

9. Tuesday, December 2, 2025

10. Tuesday, January 6, 2026

11. Tuesday, February 3, 2026

12. Tuesday, March 3, 2026
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